
1. IDENTIFICATION:

NOTES:

UNIT TYPE:
ORIENTATION:
OUTLET QTY&TYPE:
BREAKER QTY&TYPE:
INPUT VOLTAGE:
INPUT CURRENT:
INPUT PHASE:
RATED POWER:
INPUT PLUG:
INPUT CORD LENGTH:

MONITORED INPUT
VERTICAL, 0U, FULL
(30) C13, (6) C19
(3) 20AMP, DOUBLE-POLE
200-240VAC, DELTA
30A (24A DERATED)
THREE-PHASE, DELTA
8.6 kVA
NEMA L15-30P
3m [10']

POCKET GUIDE
2. ACCESSORIES:

4. VISIT PANDUIT'S ON-LINE CATALOG AT WWW.PANDUIT.COM
       FOR ADDITIONAL PRODUCT INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THE
       SPECIFICATION SHEET AS WELL AS A CURRENT LIST OF
       PRODUCTS APPLICABLE FOR USE WITH THIS PART

3. RoHS COMPLIANT

5. MAXIMUM ALLOWABLE INPUT POWER = 8.6kW

STATE, AND LOCAL CODES
6. INSTALLATION SHALL COMPLY WITH ALL APPLICABLE NATIONAL,

PLUG
30 AMP, 250V x 3~ DELTA
TWIST LOCK
NEMA L15-30P

SIX(6)
RECEPTACLES
16 AMP, 250V
STRAIGHT BLADE
IEC 60320/C19

THIRTY (30)
RECEPTACLES
10 AMP, 250V
STRAIGHT BLADE
IEC 60320/C13

REAR VIEW

TOP VIEW

FRONT VIEW

1750
[68.90"]

40.5
 [1.59"]

(2) PL 24.0
 [.94"]

(2) PL 1555.0
[61.22"]

52.0
[2.05"]

53.0
[2.09"]

3.0 METER
[10.0 FOOT]

INLET POWER
CORD

B2
[LIGHT GRAY]

B1
[DARK GRAY]

20 AMP, DOUBLE-POLE ELECTRO
MECHANICAL SWITCH / BREAKER
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